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Dr. Eva Bagg, Chair
Superintendent/President
Barstow Community College
2700 Barstow Road

Barstow CA 92311

Email: ebagg@barstow.edu
Telephone: (760) 252-7214

Dr. Claudia Habib, Vice Chair

President

Porterville College

100 E College Ave

Porterville CA 93257

Email: claudia.habib@portervillecollege.edu
Telephone: (559) 791-2316

ACADEMIC REPRESENTATIVES

Ms. Kristina Allende
Professor of English

Mt. San Antonio College
1100 N. Grand Avenue
Walnut CA 91789

Email: kallende@mtsac.edu
Telephone: 909-274-4127

Ms. Cheryl Bailey

Instruction Librarian; SLO Coordinator
Irvine Valley College

5500 Irvine Center Dr. LIB105A
Irvine CA 92618

Email: cbailey@ivc.edu

Telephone: 949-451-5581

Mac Powell, President
Lori Gaskin, Chair

September 21, 2022

Page 1 of 3



ACADEMIC REPRESENTATIVES

Mr. Sam Giordanengo
Associate Professor, History
Hawaii Community College
1175 Manono Street

Hilo H1 96720

Email: samuelg@hawaii.edu
Telephone: 808-934-2589

Mr. Arthur Hsieh

Faculty EMS

Santa Rosa Junior College
5743 Skylane Boulevard
Windsor CA 95492

Email: ahsieh@santarosa.edu
Telephone: 707-836-2917

ADMINISTRATIVE REPRESENTATIVES

Ms. Lindsay Kong

Interim Dean of Institutional Effectiveness and Accreditation
Diablo Valley College

321 Golf Club Road

Pleasant Hill, CA 94523

Email: lkong@dvc.edu

Telephone: (925) 969-2427

Dr. Mandy Liang

Dean of Student Completion and Retention
City College of San Francisco

50 Phelan Ave. Conlan Hall 205

San Francisco CA 94112

Email: mliang@ccsf.edu

Telephone: 415-239-3848

Dr. Richard Storti

Executive Vice Chancellor for Administrative Services
San Mateo County Community College District

3401 CSM Dirive

San Mateo, CA 94402

Email: stortir@smccd.edu

Telephone: (650) 358-6789
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ACCJC STAFF LIAISON

Dr. Kevin Bontenbal

Vice President

ACCJC

331 J Street, Suite 200
Sacramento, CA 95814
Email: kbontenbal@accjc.org
Cell: 415-706-0264
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